Prestatieserie 2023 Personele baan

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7

Naam

E.H.T. Kuster

J. Scheffer
C.H.J. Addink
P. Kreeftenberg
D. de Vos
G.B.M. ter Horst
A. Wassink

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

HWR Hugo de Leeuw

F.H. Godschalk
J.P.C. Hartman
Z. Woudenberg
R. Vriezen

S. Wijgman

M.K.V. Kelderman

G.J. Wijgman
B.T. van Egdom

10) J. van Dijk
11) T.J. Volberda

12) M.J. van der Werf

13) S. Rutten

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)

Naam

J.W. de Graaf
R.J.G. Sprokholt
H. 1Jzerman

D. Brugman

H. Fransen

A. Berendsen

D.P.A. de Haas van Dorsser

L. Helmink

Klasse: 4

Pl.
1)
2)
3)

Naam

B. Fredriks
G.E.J. Jansen
J.A. Joseph

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM llI
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM
WILLEM llI
SAGITTARIUS
ZELHEM
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

W.S.V.

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
ZELHEM

W.S.V.
EENDRACHT

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

W.S.V.

K.K.P.

Score

510 Zilver
484 Brons
464

454

453

448

429

Score
471 Zilver
459 Zilver
449 Brons
429

417

412

400

395

392

385

356

260

206

Score
428 Goud
416 Goud
415 Goud
405 Goud
388 Zilver
376 Zilver
354 Brons
273

Score
408 Goud
277

263



